
1 谷          圭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 1 57.29 22.09 35.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 1 1 2

2 2Aq q 3.30 -1.45 1.85-5 -5 -5 -4 -3

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 CSp2 1.80 -0.04 1.760 -1 0 0 0

5 2A<+1T < 3.04 -0.58 2.46-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 0 0

7 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.08 3.320 -1 -2 0 1

8 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 2

23.64 22.09

Skating Skills 2.00 3.603.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.253.50 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.75

Performance 2.00 3.554.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 4.00

Composition 2.00 3.554.00 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.654.25 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.00

35.20

2 佐久間      陸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エンジェルFSC 3 55.35 20.95 34.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 0 1 1

2 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 -0.07 3.43-1 0 -1 -1 1

3 2Lz< < 1.68 -0.37 1.31-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.56 1.44-3 -4 -2 -3 -2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 -1 1 1

6 1A+2T< < 2.14 -0.26 1.88-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

7 2Fq q 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 2

21.92 20.95

Skating Skills 2.00 3.403.50 3.00 2.75 3.50 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.203.25 2.75 2.75 3.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.453.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.503.50 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.653.75 3.00 3.25 3.75 4.50

34.40
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3 越  野  隆  清

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ユニバースFSC 2 52.69 19.79 32.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.29 3.11-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.11 1.53-4 -5 -5 -3 -4

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.15 1.75-1 -1 -1 0 -1

4 SSp2 1.60 0.13 1.730 2 0 1 1

5 2S+1Eu+2S 3.10 -0.13 2.97-1 -2 -1 -1 0

6 2F 1.80 0.11 1.910 1 1 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 0

8 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 0 0 1

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.04 1.920 0 0 0 1

21.02 19.79

Skating Skills 2.00 3.453.75 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.053.50 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.303.75 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.353.75 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.303.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.75

32.90

4 長  瀬  智  洋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 5 51.51 19.31 32.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T 2.60 0.03 2.630 0 0 0 1

2 2Fq q 1.80 -0.65 1.15-3 -5 -3 -4 -3

3 CSp2 1.80 -0.04 1.76-1 0 -1 0 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 1 1 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 1 0 -1 -1

6 1A+2T+1T 2.80 0.03 2.830 0 0 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 0

8 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 0 0 0 1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.18 2.480 1 1 0 2

19.60 19.31

Skating Skills 2.00 3.403.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.053.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.353.75 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.103.25 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.203.50 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.50

32.20
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